BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 779.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 93.48

Grand Total 872.00

Rupees :  Eight Hundred Seventy Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TIRUPUR NORTH (TUPN)

NAMAKKAL EAST (NKLE)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1628004355 VALUE 224.74

E-Waybill No 551798463224

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :